LOGANHOLME BUS ROUTE - 2017

Sheldon College Loganholme Charter Service AM

D
E @
£ & 2 Point Halloran K
2 . & Sheldon College g Conservation '
SUMmir gy 8 & | Area _
Pingar g & £ =
' 5‘&
i
o Leacran gy 2
__E = Sheldon
& @
5
E
@
e
oF Sandy Creek
£ & & Conservation
& & 5 7
% 2 - Area
G ES A
o
Priestdale %
W
L L I S - 1 e e
Mount Cotton e
aisy Hill ;:
servation Venhman
Park Bushiand
National Park 45 ]
= Daisy Hill
Rediand Bay
i I'ymwé'.s‘,
Bayview
ion
Shaifer gy Shailer Park Cornubia Conﬁ::‘w
Mandew St at
_ Hyperdome & “aHyperdome Qa%
@
ok Tanah Merah ) Seey
b @ w| = 1 h 3 min l : Googlearrook g
& 3 Rkt e E Wetlands 5

____________ Native

Area Serviced — Loganholme, Shailer Park, Cornubia, Mt Cotton, Redland Bay, Victoria Point

‘Coochi
Isle

Pannikil
Island

Look out for the Underwood Bus Service bus with the Sheldon College banner.



Street

Remarks

1 2nd L Bryants Road 7.06am | Through roundabout
2 L Beenleigh-Redland Bay Road 7.09am
3 1t L California Creek Road 7.10am
4 4th L California Creek Road 7.11am

Into Wuduru Road To end
5 L Mount Cotton Road 7.14am
6 2nd R Valley Way 7.16am

Into German Church Road
7 2nd R School of Arts Road 7.22am
8 7t R Collins Street 7.25am
9 U-turn First Roundabout in Collins St 7.26am

Continue in Collins Street To end

10 L School of Arts Road 7.27am
11 3 R Queen Street To end
12 R Government Road 7.29am

Into Meissner Street

Into Weinam Street

Into Hamilton Street

Into Broadwater Terrace 7.32am | Stop Redland Bay Shopping Village
13 4t L Boundary Street To end
14 R Cleveland-Redland Bay Road 7.35am
15 2nd R Benfer Road 7.37am

Into Link Road

Into Colburn Ave 7.40am
16 4t L Wilson Street 7.41am

Into Wilson Esplanade

Into Albert St To end




Bus Charges

AM - $4 from Loganholme, $3 from Redland Bay, $2 from Victoria Point
Times are approximate. Students are requested to flag bus driver from any public bus stop.

17 R Pt O’Halloran Road 7.44am
18 2 R Orana Street (First Entrance) 7.48am
Into Orana Esplanade
19 5t L Pt O’Halloran Road 7.47am
20 4th R Cheshire Street Toend
21 1t R Trafalgar Drive 7.49am | Toend
22 3 L Nottingham Street
23 1st R Regency Street
24 L School Road To end
25 R Colburn Avenue 7.52am
Into Bunker Road
26 Stop Victoria Point Interchange 7.56am
27 R Bunker Road
28 2nd L Cleveland- Redland Bay Road
29 2nd L Boundary Road 7.58am
30 6t L Woodlands Drive 8.00am
31 1t R Taylor Road
32 1t L Sheldon College Gate 3




e

——Te

Sheldon College Loganholme Charter Service PM

Area Serviced — Loganholme, Shailer Park, Cornubia, Mt Cotton, Redland Bay, Victoria Point

@
@
&
g E g
i 53 Sheldon College
Sumn gy °
Floneer &
&
o bencuf g ?
E £ sheldon
¥
" @
o
s
o S
B, & &
5 s Fal
T e
Priestdale
Moy
Meunt Cotton
isy Hill
efvation Venman
2ark Bushland
National Park
Daisy Hill
Lmddg,
Shailer gy Shailer Park Comubia
"B Mandew St at
Hyperdome & ¢ Hyperdome Pl gl NI,
= 1hBmin

473 km

k Tanah Merah

Point Halloran & c
Conservation '
r Area ’
£
g\
=
£ i
5 et
2,
-1
T
z
2
B
Sandy Creek Do
Conservation
Area
ad
\‘56\Q
2
05‘)&
= -p,gt:ﬂﬂn-y;s(5
g %
5 :
£ b
£ i

Redland Bay

Bayview
Conservation Pa
Park fs
@
Covrang gy Stenic gy
Google # Carbrook =
5 Watlande ]



Direction Street Time Remarks

1 1t R Taylor Road
2 1t L Woodlands Drive
3 R Boundary Road
4 L Dinwoodie Road 3.57pm | Toend
5 R Cleveland-Redland Bay Road 3.58pm
6 3 R Bunker Road
7 Stop Victoria Point Interchange 4.02pm
8 R Bunker Road

Into Colburn Avenue
9 1t L School Road 4.08pm
10 3 R Regency Street Toend
11 L Nottingham Drive
12 1t R Trafalgar Drive 4.11pm
13 1t L Cheshire Street To end
14 L Point O’Halloran Road 4.12pm
15 1t R Orana Street 4.14pm

Into Orana Esplanade 4.16pm
16 5th L Point O’Halloran Road
17 7t L Albert Street 4.17pm

Into Wilson Esplanade

Into Wilson Street
18 1t R Colburn Avenue 4.19pm

Into Link Road

Into Benfer Road 4.21pm
19 7t L Cleveland-Redland Bay Road 4.23pm
20 2nd L Boundary Street 4.24pm




Bus Charges

PM - S2 to Victoria Point, $3 to Redland Bay, $4 to Loganholme

Times are approximate. Students are requested to flag bus driver from any public bus stop.

Into Broadwater Terrace 4.26pm | Stops Redland Bay Shopping Village
Into Hamilton Street
Into Pitt Street
Into Weinam Street
Into Meissner Street To end
Into Government Road
21 1t L Queen Street 4.30pm
22 2 L School of Arts Road 4.31pm | Toend
23 2nd R Collins Street 4.32pm
24 U-turn First Roundabout in Collins Street 4.33pm
Continue in Collins Street To end
25 L School of Arts Road 4.35pm
26 7t L German Church Road 4.37pm
Into Valley Way To end
27 L Mount Cotton Road 4.41pm
28 3 R Wuduru Road 4.44pm
Into California Creek Road At roundabout
29 R California Creek Road 4.48pm | Toend
30 R Beenleigh-Redland Bay Road 4.50pm | At roundabout
31 R Bryants Road
32 7t R Mandew Street




	LOGANHOLME BUS ROUTE – 2017
	Sheldon College Loganholme Charter Service AM
	Sheldon College Loganholme Charter Service PM


